
Tax Unit ID: 28
Parcel #: 1911200001007040

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 028 Value: 1,503,575

CAMA #: 191 12 0 00 01 007 04 0 00
Sec: 12 Twn: 13 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

SHAW00947
SHAWNEE COUNTY

    

Owner: SHAWNEE COUNTY Legal: PT BLK A LOTS 1 N T.U. LINE, KANZA FIRE COMMERCE PARK 
NO 2

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 67558

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 6,008.29 6,008.29 12,016.58

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202569724-1 03/01/2022

6,183.60 0.00

03/01/2022

0.00

1 6,008.29

0.00

0.00

0.00

175.31

**********

6,183.60

Walmart

Check #Name/Amnt: 1311756             Walmart                                175.311311755             Walmart                               6008.29

202583796-1 04/21/2022

0.00 0.00

04/21/2022

6,008.29

2 0.00

0.00

6,008.29

0.00

0.00

**********

6,008.29

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 6,008.29 6,008.29 175.31 12,191.89

6,183.60 0.00 6,008.29 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

9/7/2025 6:26:33 PM


