RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

9/7/2025 6:26:33 PM

Tax Unit ID: 28Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 028Value: 1,503,575

Parcel #: 1911200001007040

CAMA #: 191 12 0 00 01 007 04 0 00

Sec: 12 **Twn:** 13 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal:

SHAW00947

SHAWNEE COUNTY

Owner: SHAWNEE COUNTY **Legal:** PT BLK A LOTS 1 N T.U. LINE, KANZA FIRE COMMERCE PARK

NO 2

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2021	RL	67558

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	6,008.29	6,008.29	12,016.58
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202569724-1	03/01/2022	03/01/2022	1	6,008.29	0.00	175.31	6,183.60		
6,183.60	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Walmart		
Check #Name/An	nnt: 1311756	Walmart		175.31131175	5 Walr	mart	6008.29		
202583796-1	04/21/2022	04/21/2022	2	0.00	6,008.29	0.00	•	Lockbox Payments	
0.00	0.00	6,008.29		0.00	0.00	******	Lockbox	Import	
Grand Totals				6,008.29	6,008.29	175.31	12,191.89		
6,183.60	0.00	6,008.29		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00